
PET CARE 
UNLIMITED 
A L L B R E E D S D O G & C A T 



Histidine: 105 mg
Arginine: 156.6 mg

VITAMINS 

Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 

Vitamin E 
Vitamin K 3

Vitamin B 6 

Vitamin B 2 

Vitamin B 1 

Pantothenic Acid 
Vitamin B12

Choline
Biotin 
Folic Acid 
Niacin Amide 
Vitamin C
Inositol 

280000 IU
58000 IU
427.5 mg
28.7 mg
212 mg

417.5 mg
375.5 mg
1530 mg

1.5 mg
49.8 mg
0.2 mg
0.2 mg

1066.7 mg
627.5 mg

0.2 mg

Nutritional Value: Each 100 ml contains

AMINO ACIDS
Methionine 
Lysine 
Histidine 
Arginine 
Aspartic Acid 
Threonine 
Serine 
Glutamic Acid 
Proline 
Glycine 
Alanine 
Cystine 
Valine 
Leucine 
Isoleucine 
Tyrosine 
Phenylalanine 
Tryptophan 
Lactic acid bacillus 
Yeast Extract 

785.5 mg
399.6 mg

105 mg
156.6 mg
805.5 mg
304.3 mg
317.5 mg

478 mg
96.1 mg

712.5 mg
235.2 mg
99.5 mg

215.9 mg
355.6 mg
225.5 mg
295.3 mg
211.3 mg
54.8 mg

5526555 cfu
600 mg

TRACE MINERALS:

Manganese Sulphate 
Magnesium Sulphate 
Sodium Bicarbonate 
Calcium Hypophosphite 
Copper Sulphate 
Potassium Chloride 
Selenium 
Sodium Citrate 

Sodium Chloride 153.8 mg
124.9 mg
 65.7 mg
124.5 mg
40.9 mg
150 mg

101.5 mg
50.2 mg
161 mg

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

PACKAGING

! A complete Dog, Cat & Pet tonic with Vitamins, Amino Acids & Minerals 
for correction of Vitamin ,Protein & Minerals Nutritional disorders .

! For the faster & healthy growth of dogs, cats & pets, diseases resistance 
maintaining healthy skin & coat,improve rough coat and dry skin.

! As an Instant energy booster after any stress prevents age related dietary 
insufficiency in geriatric animals.

! Improve body weight , fertility and overcome stress & improve immunity 
in dog,cat & pets.

! For making DNA & RNA. and to maintain metabolism and health of the 
body cells.

Dogs: 10  ml , Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml , Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.
 

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

A Powerful pet Tonic of 46 Powerful Amino Acid, 
Vitamins & Minerals  

Pet-o-tone 



An Strongest Multivitamin for Pet  

MaxiVit  
Nutritional Value :Each 5 ml contains

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

PACKAGING

! MaxiVit is fulfilling all necessary vitamins requirement of dog ,cat & pet.
! For weight gain and faster growth of pets , anti ageing & boosting milk in nursing pet.
! Very helpful for Improving fertility in female & Improving semen quality in male.
! Maintains overall health, helping in healthy pregnancy & improving fertility.
! Should be given for immunity building & fighting for diseases of dog, cat & pets.
! MaxiVit should be given during any kind of stress in dog ,cat & pets.

Dogs: 10-20 ml, Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml, Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.
 

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 

Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 
Vitamin B12 

Selenium 
Biotin 
Lysine 
Choline Chloride  
Methionine 

250000 IU
30000 IU

150000
500 mg

100 mcg
50 ppm
25 mcg
7.5 mg
50 mcg
 50 mg



Nutritional Value:Each 100 ml contains

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

 
PACKAGING

! Fertitone is a blend of chelated minerals which are better absorbed by dog, cat & pets body.

! Fertitone help to overcome minerals and amino acid deficiency.

! Fertitone improve growth & fertility in male & female breeders.

! Fertitone improve body mass weight & carcass quality.

! Fertitone improves semen quality in male breeder.

! Fertitone should be given in any stress.

Dogs: 10-15 ml ,  Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml, Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

Powerful Chelated Minerals 

Fertit     ne

MHA 
Choline Chloride  
Lysine Hydro Chloride 
Sodium 
Phosphorus 
Magnesium 
Zinc 
Ferrous (Iron)  
Copper 
Cobalt 
Manganese 

26 gm
13 gm
13 gm
90 mg
31 mg

119 mg
44 mg
45 mg
32 mg
42 mg
77 mg



Nutritional Value :Each 10 ml contains

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

 
PACKAGING

! Macro Boost build resistance power against diseases and stress in dog , cat & pets.

! Macro Boost help in speedy recovery from viral infection.

! For treatment of anoestrus due to nutritional deficiency.

! Aiding in the recovery after surgical operations.

! To prevent clinical and sub-clinical infection.

! For general health and productivity.

! Should be given in any stress.

! To combat lactation stress.

Dogs: 10-15 ml, Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml, Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

Powerful Immunity Builder
Macro Boost 

Vitamin - E 
Selenium  
Glycine 
Amla 
Sodium Citrate 
Potassium Chloride 
Manganese Sulphate 
Zinc Sulphate  
Yeast Extract  
Vitamin B12 

In a base fortified with immunoactive polysaccharides

35 mg
10 ppm
100 mg
30 mg
25 mg
5 mg

7.5 mg
8.0 mg
35 mg
3 mcg



Powerful Immunity Builder

Pet-o-plex 

Nutritional Value: Each 5 ml contains 

Vitamin B1 

Vitamin B2 

Vitamin B6 

Vitamin B12 

Vitamin C 
Vitamin E 
Methionine 
Lysine 
Niacinamide 
Calcium Pantothenate 
Biotin 
Choline Chloride 
Iron 
Copper 
Cobalt 
Manganese 
Iodine 
Magnesium 
Zinc 
Molybdenum 

10 mg
3 mg
2 mg

20 mg
200 mg
100 mg
20 mg
30 mg
80 mg
3 mg

30 mg
20 mg

400 ppm
3 ppm
5 ppm

200 ppm
10 ppm
60 ppm
70 ppm
4 ppm

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

PACKAGING

! Stimulates natural immunity ,protects liver & kidney of 
dog ,cat & pet.

! Prevent leg weakness, fatty liver syndrome & nervous 
disorders.

! It improves growth & brings vitality back in sick pets.

! Improve fur growth, carcass quality, fertility in female & 
semen quality in male.

! Should be given in Anemia ,Blood Parasite diseases like 
Ehrlichiosis, Babesiosis, etc.

! Should be given to pets recuperating from 
surgery,recovering from infectious diseases, trauma, etc.

Dogs: 10-20 ml , Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml , Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.
 

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.



Nutritional Value:Each 100 ml contains

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

 
PACKAGING

! A Premium Dog Calcium with Organic Calcium , Vitamin- D3 ,Vitamin- B, Carbohydrate, 
Phosphorus, Zinc and Magnesium.

! Puppy Calcium which is Helpful for Puppy Muscular Strength, Puppy’ Bones & Skeletal.

! A Dog Joint Supplement, Helpful for  Pet Joints & Dog Joints.

! Dog Calcium Supplement Useful Teeth.

! Calcium with Minerals for Dogs .

Dogs: 10-20 ml , Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml , Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

or as recommended by veterinarian.

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

1650 mg
8,000 I.U.
100 mcg

40000 mg
850 mg
90 mg

300 mg

Calcium Organic 
Vitamin D   3

Vitamin B12 

Carbohydrate 
Phosphorus 
Zinc 
Magnesium 

A Powerful Calcium with Extra 
Zinc & Magnesium  

Calpure Pet 



A Product of :
AORTA HEALTH CARE PVT. LTD.
Unit No. 109, C - One, Budh Vihar, Tajpur Pul, 
Badarpur New Delhi-110044, India
info@aortahealthcare.in   I   www.aortahealthcare.in  

Nutritional Value: Each 10 ml contains

A Powerful Liver Tonic and
Appetite Booster

BENEFITS 

RECOMMENDED DOSAGES 

PACKAGING

!

!

!

!

!

or as recommended by veterinarian.
 

100 m.l. &  200 m.l.

A powerful liver tonic for quick recovery of liver disorders & diseases in dog & cat.

Improve and boost appetite, digestion system,function of kidney & liver.

For the treatment of liver dysfunction due to parasitic diseases, diarrhoea & constipation.

To improve growth, weight gain  in pets & treat Irritable bowel disease.

Supportive therapy in liver cirrhosis, fibrosis,hepatitis, jaundice, etc.

Dogs: 10-20 ml , Twice Daily.
Pups & Cats: 5 ml , Twice Daily.
Should be given daily for 7-10 days 

Hidex- Liv Pet

Tricholine Citrate 
Protein Hydrolysate  
Vitamin B  12

Inositol 
Methyl Donors 
Selenium 
Vitamin - E 
Biotin 
Base enriched with liver stimulants 

1500 mg
100 mg

4 mcg
10 mg
66 mg
7 mcg
20 mg
6 mcg

q.s.
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